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ORARIO CORSO SERALE dal 16 SETTEMBRE 2019

GIORNO

LUNEDI

MARTEDI

MERCOLEDI

ORE
DOCENTI

17:00
18:00

18:00
19:00

19:00
20:00

17:00
18:00

18:00
19:00

19:00
20:00

17:00
18:00

18:00
19:00

19:00
20:00

CHICO Michela
Inglese

5A

DAMATO Chiara
Matematica

5A

3A

3A

5A

5A

3A

FILANNINO Alessandra
Italiano e Storia

5A

5A

SIMONETTI Salvatore
Italiano e Storia

3A

3A

4A

4A

TOTARO Anna
Psicologia

3A

3A

3A

VENTRICELLI Massimo M.
PSICOLOGIA

4A

4A

5A

4A

5A

5A

4A

4A

VOLPONE Domenica
Inglese

4A

4A

3A




